
D:\DESKTOP\ORDER\Order 2021-2022\AMC D G Set\E-Enquiry\Tender Publish format.doc 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED  

CIN. U40109MH2005SGC153646 
 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-

TENDER process in two bid system from registered contractor on website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following work. 

 

Name Of office 400KV RS (O&M) Division, Nagpur 

Tender title E-Enquiry for Annual Maintenance 

Contract for Kirloskar make 250KVA 

DG set at 400 KV / 220KV Koradi-1 

S/S for one year 2021- 2022. 

 

Tender Description E-Enquiry for Annual Maintenance 

Contract for Kirloskar make 250KVA 

DG set at 400 KV / 220KV Koradi-1 S/S 

for one year 2021- 2022. 

 

Rfx No 7000020282 

Tender Start Date 29.06.2021  

Tender End Date 07.07.2021 

Last Date & Time of Submission Dt 07.07.2021 up to 10:00 Hrs 

 

 

SD/- 

Executive Engineer 

400 KV RS Division  

MSETCL, Nagpur 

 


